Novell.

Launch Event Invitation

Your Linux is ready.





Novell Asia Pacific - HK

JW Marriott - Salon 1-4 Pacific Place. 88 Queensway, Hong Kong

Where and When

Hong Kong - 17 Aug (Thu) A Few Days Left! Don't miss it, Register Now!

2:00pm - 5:30pm

From the desktop to the data centre, SUSE Linux Enterprise 10 delivers the security, reliability and flexibility you need to open your enterprise.

Introducing SUSE Linux Enterprise 10

from Novell, the next-generation Linux

platform you've been waiting for.

SUSE Linux Enterprise 10 brings discipline to open and innovation to the enterprise. Come to the launch and see for yourself this killer desktop and rocksolid server that leaves money in your budget.

To thanks for all your participation, we're pleased to give everyone a door prize and you will also be automatically entered into a drawing to win a free mobile, Sony Ericsson W810i.

Time	Topic	Presenter
1:30pm - 2:00pm	Registration	
2:00pm - 2:10pm	Welcome Remarks	Dr. SM Chang AGM, Novell East Asia
2:10pm - 2:40pm	Keynote by Novell	Mr. Guy Lunardi Lead Product Manager of SLED, Novell, Inc.
2:40pm - 3:20pm	SUSE Linux Enterprise Server 10	Mr. Alex Lau Novell China R&D Center
3:20pm - 4:00pm	SUSE Linux Enterprise Desktop 10	Mr. Guy Lunardi Lead Product Manager of SLED, Novell, Inc.
4:00pm - 4:20pm	Break	
4:20pm - 5:00pm	Intel Dual Core Technology - The Platform of Choice for Linux	Mr. Jimmy Yeung Business Development Manager, Intel
5:00pm - 5:20pm	Building NOW for the Future - IBM Open Solution with Novell SLES	Mr. Bob Butler Business Unit Executive, Linux Distributors IBM Global Business Partners

5:20pm - 5:30pm Closing Remarks & Lucky Draw

REGISTER

Register Now! And you'll get a Door Prize PLUS



A chance to win a Free Mobile



Your Linux is ready - Register today!

Contact Person : Ms Candy Yu Hotline : (852) 2186 8729 : (852) 2186 7345 Fax E-mail : novell@e21mm.com

in conjunction with our sponsors:

Platinum Sponsor Gold Sponsor









Novell values the privacy of our customers and partners. We only collect personal information provided by you that is necessary to perform our functions and activities. We do not share your personal details with third parties without your consent. Information on our Privacy Policy can be found at www.novell.com/company/policies/privacy

If you no longer wish to receive electronic communications from Novell, please unsubscribe. We ensure that we only send you electronic messages that you agree to receive.

To be removed from all mailing lists, please <u>click here</u> to email our privacy officer and be removed from all mail and email lists.

© Copyright 2006 Novell, Inc. All rights reserved. Novell is a registered trademark of Novell, Inc. in the United States and other countries. All other third party marks are the property of their respective owners. www.novell.com